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A B O U T  M I N G J A



Welcome to Mingja Inc.

Mingja Inc is a manufacturer and importer of contract furniture. We work together 

with you or your designer to create your ideal setting for your next hospitality project. 

We create custom booths and banquettes to your plans and designs. We have highly 

skilled upholsterers that have over 10+ years of experience that can help bring your 

designs to reality, if upholstery is not your thing, we can also do wood or laminate 

finished booths with our CNC machine. We also do engraving, mill work, and wood 

staining by request.

We import items from all over the world ( Italy, Germany, China, and etc) and are stocked here in our warehouse in Temple City, CA. We offer full customization of seating material and frame colors on select 

items. If you have any questions please contact us!

A B O U T  M I N G J A



A B O U T  M I N G J A

DMS system
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I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n
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MJ-1084W-U

MJ-1084
N

MJ-1084
WA

MJ-1084W

MJ-3084WA
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MJ-1079W

MJ-3032N

MJ-3039W

MJ-1032W

MJ-1039W



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

6

MJ-3078W-U

MJ-3078N-U

MJ-3078H

MJ-1078H

MJ-1078N-U

MJ-1078W

MJ-1078R-U



7

MJ-1051H
MJ-1052WA

MJ-3051H

MJ-3052WMJ-3052N



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

8

MJ-3033W
MJ-1033

W

MJ-1033GR

MJ-2033W

MJ-3033GR
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MJ-1033N

MJ-3033N

MJ-3033WA

MJ-1033WA



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

10

MJ-1090GR

MJ-3090GR

MJ-3090GR-Counter

MJ-3090W

MJ-1090W

MJ-1090
WA
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MJ-1082H

MJ-1082W

MJ-3082W

MJ-1034W

MJ-1034WA

MJ-3034W



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

12

MJ-1015N

MJ-1015W

MJ-1015W-BOX

MJ-3166WA

MJ-1166WA
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MJ-3035W

MJ-2035W

MJ-1035W

MJ-1014W



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

14

MJ-1095HMJ-3095H-U

MJ-1076H-P

MJ-1076H
-U
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MJ-3088W

MJ-1088H

MJ-2088W

MJ-1088W

MJ-3088H



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

16

MJ-191W

MJ-192W

MJ-191GRMJ-191WA

MJ-1085WA

MJ-1085W

MJ-1085GR
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MJ-196W

MJ-296W

MJ-196C

MJ-896W

MJ-396W



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

18

MJ-412WA

MJ-412WA-U

MJ-712G

MJ-712WA
MJ-402H

MJ-402W

MJ-702H
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MJ-657N

MJ-1036NMJ-1036WA

MJ-1038N

MJ-1036B

MJ-2038N

MJ-2038
B



I t a l i a n  C o l l e c t i o n

20

MJ-3066R

MJ-1066R

MJ-1066WA

MJ-3066WA

MJ-3066WH

MJ-1072WH MJ-1072WA
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MJ-3071

MJ-1071

MJ-1075

MJ-1077

MJ-713



B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

2222
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MJ-125F-BOX

MJ-128F-U

MJ-328F-U

MJ-325FMJ-125F

MJ-154BFMJ-152DF
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B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-339F

MJ-139W

MJ-332F

MJ-188F

MJ-388F



25

MJ-1056W

MJ-1022H

MJ-366W

MJ-376W

MJ-369W
MJ-1022W



26

B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-172W

MJ-113F

MJ-309C

MJ-109C-S

MJ-124M

MJ-124C

MJ-1180F-BOX
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MJ-122N

MJ-175N

MJ-322F

MJ-122F-P

MJ-235C

MJ-262WN
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B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-120F-BOX
MJ-120F

MJ-120M

MJ-320F

MJ-323C-P

MJ-123C-P

MJ-123M-P
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MJ-118N
-P

MJ-318F-PA

MJ-318F

MJ-118AC-P

MJ-118F
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B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-1018H

MJ-3018BR-U

MJ-1018F

MJ-1018WA
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MJ-378AC

MJ-378F

MJ-178AC

MJ-178F

MJ-178WH

MJ178F-U
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B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-110F

MJ-110N
-P

MJ-110M-P

MJ-310N-P

MJ-308N-P

MJ-103N
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MJ-106N

MJ-106C

MJ-106F

MJ-306C-BOX

MJ-306F
MJ-306N

MJ-106M



B a n q u e t  S e a t i n g

34

B e e c h w o o d  S e a t i n g

MJ-359C-WA

MJ-359W

MJ-365C-O
MJ-165C-O

MJ-159C-WA

MJ-159C-F

MJ-359C-Z

MJ-159C-Z

MJ-157F

MJ-157N
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B a n q u e t  S e a t i n g
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B a n q u e t  S e a t i n g

MJ-0606W
A-U

MJ-0606B-U

MJ-0606B

MJ-0606WA

MJ-426WA

MJ-426B
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MJ-37

MJ-17W-O
MJ-17

MJ-17W

MJ-781

MJ-481
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B a n q u e t  S e a t i n g

MJ-18B

MJ-454 MJ-483

MJ-38BMJ-425

MJ-435
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MJ-459W
MJ-428

MJ-410

MJ-466
MJ-467
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B a n q u e t  S e a t i n g

MJ-19N

MJ-30

MJ-20

MJ-39R

MJ-19C

MJ-19GR

MJ-482

40
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s Melamine surface with additional overlay
2mm ABS decorative edge
3mm support edge made of 
enviromentaly-friendly chip strips
inner cardboard honeycomb core
10mm chipboard top layer

Enhanced layer construction for high durability surface
Strong ABS Edge • High Pressure Laminate • 1” Thickness 

TABLE TOP Size: 30”x24”  30”x48”  

LM-J
JURASSIC

LM-CALIMERO
DARK GREY

LAMIDUR BY SEVERIN

Durolight by severin

(indoor only)

(indoor only)

Qi Wireless charger  
• Qi Wireless Charging without the wires. 
• A true wireless solution to all your hospitality needs.  
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DL-V 
VINTAGE PINE

DL-SO
DARK OAK

DL-ROS
ROUGH SAWCUT OAK 

DL-W 
WENGE

DL-C 
CHERRY

DLW-HO
Wood-Style

Havanna Oak

DL-CM
CLASSIC 

MAHOGANY
DL-M 

MAHOGANY

DL-Z 
ZEBRA

DLW-OP
Wood-Style

Old Pine

DL-SF
SILVER FABRIC

DL-SW
SNOW WHITE

(indoor only)

DL-WA 
WENGE WITH 

ALUMINUM EDGE
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s I TA L I A N  S O L I D W O O D  C O L L E C T I O N
M A D E  I N  I TA LY

AVAiLaBLE THICKNESS: 1.6” 

Size:  Ø24”  Ø30”  Ø46”   24”x24”  30”x24”  30”x 30”  
30”x42”  30”x48”  36”x36”  30” x 60”  36” x 72”

PINE WOOD TABLE TOPS

SWF-GREY

SWF-HONEY 

SWF-ESPRESSO

SWF-WALNUT

SWF-MAHOGANY SWF-LE LIVE EDGE
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AVAiLaBLE THICKNESS: 1 1/4” 

Size:  Ø24”  Ø30”  Ø46”   24”x24”  30”x24”  30”x 30”  
30”x42”  30”x48”  36”x36”  30” x 60”  36” x 72”

BEECH WOOD TABLE TOPS

ASH WOOD TABLE TOPS

IAW-WA-WALNUT

IBW-WA-WALNUT

IAW-W-WENGE

IBW-W-WENGE

IAW-N-NATURAL

IBW-N-NATURAL

IAW-M-MAHOGANY

IBW-M-MAHOGANY
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s

RT-1 NATURAL RT-5 ESPRESSORT-3 MAHOGANYRT-2 CHERRY WITH
MAHOGANY TRIM

LAMINATE TABLE TOPS

• Black bullnose bumper edge

• White bumper edge

• Round corner self edge

• Square corner self edge

WITH SELF EDGEBLACK BUMBER 
BULLNOSE EDGE

GRANITE TABLE TOPS

RESIN TOPS

CAESAR STONE TOPS

SST-GRAY

G-206 BLACK GALAXYG-203 TUBA G-209 WENGEG-210 RUBY REDG-201 GOLDEN PEARL
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TB-DT196 (BASE)
RWT-3024

tb-blade-2230(base)

RWT-3096

tb-dt191(base)

tb-dt190(base)

RWT-ROSEWOOD TABLE TOP

tb-dt190
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s

S e v e l i t  b y  S e v e r i n M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y
O u t d o o r  t a b l e

SN-BR 
DARK BROWN

SN-PA 
PIZARRA

SN-MB 
METAL BRUSHED

SN-MB-S 
METAL BRUSH 
SLIVER TRIM

SN-VP
VINTAGE PINE

AC-2424 (BASE)

AL-2323 (BASE)

DG-2626 (BASE)

DG-END BASE (BASE)

TABLE TOP Size:  Ø24”  Ø28”  28”x28”  28”x46”  Ø40”
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    TB-CHROME-STOOLTB-CHROME-BD-TULE TB-CHROME-BOLT DOWN TB-END-CHROME

TB-CHROME-17SSB-FD-2828 TB-CHROME-3030

SSB-Fold 2828 with SN
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s

TB-SSB-3030

TB-SSB-18R TB-SSB-22R 

TB-SSB-END

TB-SSB-3022

TB-SSB-BD-SQ TB-SSB-BD

TB-SSB-2222
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TB-SSB-RT1530 TB-SSB-SQ2222TB-SSB-SQ1818

SQ2222-BSQ1818-BRT-1530-B
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s

TB-22R

TB-LEAVETB-WHEEL-22R

TB-BLACK-SHELL

TB-STEP OVAL TB-STEP

TB-VICTORIA-26-3P TB-VICTORIA-4P
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TB-BAR-BL-CR

TB-Pacific-4PTB-Pacific-ST

TB-B2C5
TB-B8C5

TB-CC2525BAR

TB-CC2525TB-Pacific-BAR
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Ta b l e s  &  B a s e s

TB-SL2222TB-SL2222-COTB-2222COPTION: WELD COLUMN

TB-BD-SQ TB-ENDTB-BOLD DOWNTB-CANTILEVERS TB-BLADE END TB-BLADE-2626

1633

1621



B o o t h s 55
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B o o t h s

MJ-889U

MJ-899U

MJ-899U

MJ-901U



57

MJ-888AU-D

MJ-888N

MJ-888-NAIL

MJ-888-WING

MJ-888A
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B o o t h s

MJ-871S

MJ-830S

MJ-874S

MJ-860S

MJ-882S
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MJ-882BOX
MJ-848B

MJ-847SMJ-885B
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B o o t h s

MJ-878S MJ-873S

MJ-857 MJ-870S
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MJ-881S

MJ-859S

MJ-830B

MJ-861B
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B o o t h s

MJ-901CHMJ-884

MJ-885C

MJ-889B

MJ-871O
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MJ-846

MJ-853

MJ-843

MJ-842W
MJ-882B
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B o o t h s

MJ-871-COMBINE

MJ-861C

MJ-871NAIL-U

MJ-889L
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MJ-891B

MJ-861L
MJ-893L

MJ-892S
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s
MF-649R

MJ-550R

MJ-550GR
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MJ-584R

MJ-550GR

MJ-584G

MJ-594G MF-648G

MJ-784R
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

MJ-5007

MJ-5008

MJ-532

MJ-732
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MJ-528SG

MJ-727

MJ-527

MJ-548SG

MJ-528WH
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

MJ-547MF
MJ-547WOOD

MJ-747MF

MJ-575R
MJ-575N

MJ-575B
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MJ-538G

MJ-738G

MJ-738GREY

MJ-538GREY

MJ-539GREY

MJ-539G
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

MJ-600MO

MJ-597MO

MJ-797MO

MJ-802MO

MJ-695MO

MJ-558WH
MJ-558B



737373

MJ-596

MJ-543B

MJ-546R

MJ-543BL

MJ-533-R MJ-533-WH

MJ-633-WH

MJ-633BR

MJ-533BR

MJ-633-R
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

MJ-559BR

MJ-520B

MJ-520WH

MJ-591

MJ-818

MJ-808

MJ-807-GR
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MJ-595B

MJ-793B

MJ-562BR

MJ-598BR

MJ-762DBR
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

MJ-641-R	 24” ROUND       
MJ-651-R	 28” ROUND

MJ-671	 24”X24” SQUARE 
MJ-631	 28”X28” SQUARE   
MJ-660	 32”X32” SQUARE

SHELL FINISH

MJ-D655-BAR

MJ-631MJ-641-R

MJ-571
MJ-572

MJ-590B

MJ-590S

MJ-790S
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MJ-526

MJ-726U

MJ-726

MJ-782AC
MJ-582AC

• ALUMINUM ANTIQUE FINISH
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O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s

PLASTIC WOOD TOP

MJ-589MJ-589

MJ-675

ALUMINUM TOP

MJ-676

TILE TOP

MJ-688

MJ-685 PLASTIC WOOD TOP

MJ-686ALUMINUM TOP

* More outdoor table at page 48
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GST-B GST-G

Sintered stones essentially are the next genera-
tion on from Quartz worktops, perfecting the blend 
of man-made processes with natural minerals 
to create a surface which is more resistant to 
chemicals, abrasion, scratching, impact & thermal 
shock.

Sintered Stone

CPE-SCO
Silver Cracked Oak

CPE-NP
 Nordic Pine

* Special Order

CPE-SF
Silver Fabric

CPE-SF-Back
Beveled Edge

CPE-LO
Light Oak

* Special Order

Compact-Exterior
• Tabletops can be used both as indoor and outdoor 
furniture
• Antibacterial surface: strong antimicrobial activity for the 
surface of our tabletops (according to DIN EN ISO 20743)
• High resistance against UV rays, bad weather condi-
tions, cigarette burns and heat
• Consistent high quality according to DIN EN 438 norm
• Extraordinary resistance to scratching, abrasion and 
impacts
• Stain proof and easy maintenance
• Huge variety of shape and profile designs (customer-
specific geometries can be supplied)

M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y
• Light-weight tabletop for outdoor use • 1.25” Thickness
• Very easy to clean surface 

TABLE TOP Size: 
30”x24”  30”x 30”   30”x48”  

EXT 
VINTAGE PINE

Exteriolit (outdoor and indoor)

CPE-SF

TABLE TOP Size: 
30”x24”  30”x 30”  
30”x48”  30”x60”
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MJ-UMB

U-BASE

BURGUNDY

GREEN

TAN

MJ-519-
W

MJ-519R

MJ-51
4R

MJ-514W

M
J-610G             30”

M
J-611G             32”x32”

O u t d o o r  F u r n i t u r e s
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MJ-5010

MJ-5020

MJ-5021
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E u r o p e a n  O u t d o o r  C o l l e c t i o n

MJ-1055N

MJ-1055W

TABLE TOP Size:  Ø24”  Ø30”  30”x30”  30”x48”  30”x60”

ODB-NATURAL ODB-ESPRESSO

OUTDOOR BEECH WOOD TOPS
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O u r  C l i e n t s
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O u r  C l i e n t s





MINGJA INC.
Tel:(626)442-5672 • Fax:(626)442-1942 • Toll Free: 1-800-442-1664 • 9438 Gidley St., Temple City, CA 91780
Please visit our website at: www.mingja.net • E-mail: info@mingja.com
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